
Base Year One Year 

Later

Two Years 

Later

Three Years 

Later

Four Years 

Later

Five Years 

Later

Six Years 

Later

Seven 

Years Later

Enrolled 3,217 2,490 2,058 1,839 1,294 555 236 99

Cumulative Graduation 0 0 3 32 490 1,177 1,486 1,610

Not Enrolled 0 727 1,156 1,346 1,433 1,485 1,495 1,508

Annual Retention Rate 3,217 77.40% 64.00% 57.20% 40.20% 17.30% 7.30% 3.10%

Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.10% 1.00% 15.20% 36.60% 46.20% 50.00%

Enrolled 3,250 2,518 2,090 1,904 1,298 612 237

Cumulative Graduation 0 0 1 32 521 1,160 1,507

Not Enrolled 0 732 1,159 1,314 1,431 1,478 1,506

Annual Retention Rate 3,250 77.50% 64.30% 58.60% 39.90% 18.80% 7.30%

Cumulative Graduation Rate 1.00% 16.00% 35.70% 46.40%

Enrolled 3,292 2,607 2,148 1,873 1,263 525

Cumulative Graduation 0 0 2 34 542 1,246

Not Enrolled 0 685 1,142 1,385 1,487 1,521

Annual Retention Rate 3,292 79.20% 65.20% 56.90% 38.40% 15.90%

Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.10% 1.00% 16.50% 37.80%

Enrolled 3,486 2,764 2,250 1,992 1,300

Cumulative Graduation 0 0 5 56 637

Not Enrolled 0 722 1,231 1,438 1,549

Annual Retention Rate 3,486 79.30% 64.50% 57.10% 37.30%

Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.10% 1.60% 18.30%

Enrolled 3,100 2,529 2,099 1,867

Cumulative Graduation 0 0 2 45

Not Enrolled 0 571 999 1,188

Annual Retention Rate 3,100 81.60% 67.70% 60.20%

Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.10% 1.50%

Enrolled 3,453 2,799 2,301

Cumulative Graduation 0 0 3

Not Enrolled 0 654 1,149

Annual Retention Rate 3,453 81.10% 66.60%

Cumulative Graduation Rate 0.10%

Enrolled 3,556 2,958

Cumulative Graduation 0 0

Not Enrolled 0 598

Annual Retention Rate 3,556 83.20%

Cumulative Graduation Rate

Enrolled 3,350

Cumulative Graduation 0

Not Enrolled 0

Annual Retention Rate 3,350

Cumulative Graduation Rate

2010

2011

2012

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION

FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES


