## **UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON**

## **RETENTION AND GRADUATION**

## FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES

		Base Year	One Year		Three Years		Five Years	Six Years	Seven
2005	Enrolled	2 247	Later	Later	Later	Later	Later	Later	Years Later
2003	Enrolled Cumulative Graduation	3,217	2,490	2,058	1,839	1,294	555	236	99
		0	0	3	32	490	1,177	1,486	1,610
	Not Enrolled	0	727	1,156	1,346	1,433	1,485	1,495	1,508
	Annual Retention Rate	3,217	77.40%	64.00%	57.20%	40.20%	17.30%	7.30%	3.10%
	Cumulative Graduation Rate			0.10%	1.00%	15.20%	36.60%	46.20%	50.00%
2006		3,250	2,518	2,090	1,904	1,298	612	237	
	Cumulative Graduation	0	0	1	32	521	1,160	1,507	
	Not Enrolled	0	732	1,159	1,314	1,431	1,478	1,506	
	Annual Retention Rate	3,250	77.50%	64.30%	58.60%	39.90%	18.80%	7.30%	
	Cumulative Graduation Rate				1.00%	16.00%	35.70%	46.40%	
2007	Enrolled	3,292	2,607	2,148	1,873	1,263	525		
	Cumulative Graduation	0	0	2	34	542	1,246		
	Not Enrolled	0	685	1,142	1,385	1,487	1,521		
	Annual Retention Rate	3,292	79.20%	65.20%	56.90%	38.40%	15.90%		
	Cumulative Graduation Rate			0.10%	1.00%	16.50%	37.80%		
2008	Enrolled	3,486	2,764	2,250	1,992	1,300			
	Cumulative Graduation	0	0	5	56	637			
	Not Enrolled	0	722	1,231	1,438	1,549			
	Annual Retention Rate	3,486	79.30%	64.50%	57.10%	37.30%			
	<b>Cumulative Graduation Rate</b>			0.10%	1.60%	18.30%			
2009	Enrolled	3,100	2,529	2,099	1,867				
	Cumulative Graduation	0	0	2	45				
	Not Enrolled	0	571	999	1,188				
	Annual Retention Rate	3,100	81.60%	67.70%	60.20%				
	Cumulative Graduation Rate	,		0.10%	1.50%				
2010	Enrolled	3,453	2,799	2,301					
	Cumulative Graduation	0	0	3					
	Not Enrolled	0	654	1,149					
	Annual Retention Rate	3,453	81.10%	66.60%					
	Cumulative Graduation Rate	5,105	01.10/0	0.10%					
2011	Enrolled	3,556	2,958	0.10/0					
	Cumulative Graduation	3,550 0	2,958						
	Not Enrolled	0	598						
	Annual Retention Rate								
	Cumulative Graduation Rate	3,556	83.20%						
2012	Enrolled	2 250							
2012		3,350							
	Cumulative Graduation	0							
	Not Enrolled	0							
	Annual Retention Rate	3,350							
	Cumulative Graduation Rate								